Rang Nom
1 CHABLAIS
2 Frey
3 Lauret
4 Actis-Datta
5 GUINAND

Rang Nom
1 LORETAN
2 FERNANDEZ

Rang Nom
1 DERRE
2 DEBONS

Rang Nom
1 SAVIOzZ

Rang Nom
1 JUILLERAT
2 Frey

Rang Nom
1 Actis-Datta

Rang Nom
1 Clémence

Rang Nom
1 ROBERT
2 CLEMENCE
3 JUILLERAT
4 Gigon
5 Ballesteros
6 LAVANCHY
7 CHINET

Rang Nom
1 MEYLAN

Rang Nom
1 MARCHAND
2 BALET
3 MEURET
4 KONIG

3D des archers de la Saigne, 07.07.2019

Barebow Hommes

Prénom Club
Raymond A.C. Collombey (VS)
Michel Les Archers de la Saigne (JU)
Rémy Les Archers de la Saigne (JU)
Arnaud Les Archers de la Saigne (JU)
Michael MBC - Les Compagnons Archers (VD)
Barebow Dames
Prénom Club
Morgane Archers de la Tour (VS)
Isabelle C.A.Lausanne (VD)
Barebow Master Hommes
Prénom Club
Alain A.C.Fribourg (FR)
Pierre-Alain Archers de la Tour (VS)
Barebow Master Dames
Prénom Club
Caroline Archers de la Tour (VS)
Barebow Jeunesses
Prénom Club
Charlotte Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)
Logan Les Archers de la Saigne (JU)
Barebow Minis
Prénom Club
Victoria Les Archers de la Saigne (JU)
Barebow Piccolos
Prénom Club
Lise Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)
Bowhunter Hommes
Prénom Club
Dominique Redback Archers (BE)
Cédric Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)
Florian Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)
Mickael Les Archers de la Saigne (JU)
Serge Archers du Gros de Vaud (VD)
Mike T.A. Les Geneveys/Coffrane (NE)
Yves C.A.Lausanne (VD)
Bowhunter Dames
Prénom Club
Florence Archers du Gros de Vaud (VD)
Bowhunter Master Hommes
Prénom Club
Christophe TA Delémont (JU)
Nicolas Les Archers de I'Adret (VS)
Yvan TA Delémont (JU)

Martin S.T.Arco Mendrisio (TI)

Points
430
396
315
233
215

Points
314
288

Points
388
361

Points
367

Points
402
220

Points
71

Points
117

Points
357
338
316
284
279
270
267

Points
266

Points
381
370
360
359



5 MILITELLO
6 HOHLER

7 Muino

8 DUMUID

9 OTHENIN-GIRARD

10 MENNA
11 LUDI

12 BUSER
13 LORETAN
14 KONIG

Rang Nom

Frédéric Archers du Gros de Vaud (VD)
lorg BV Biel (BE)

Fernando TA Delémont (JU)

Stéphane T.A. Les Geneveys/Coffrane (NE)
Blaise Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)

1 MAURER
2 MEYLAN
3 LORETAN
4 DEBONS

Rang Nom

1 WUILLEMIN
2 GNOS

Rang Nom

1 WUILLEMIN

Rang Nom

1 SIGNONETTI

Rang Nom

1 MONNERAT
2 JAGGI

Rang Nom

1 Eberle

2 GAUTIER

3 DROz

4 GEER

5 KUNZLER

6 GUTZWILLER
7 JEANNERET

Rang Nom

1 LORENZINI
2 HOHLER

Rang Nom

1 MARTIN
2 WEHREN
3 BINDITH

Carmine C.A.Gland (VD)

Stéphane Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)

Hermann Redback Archers (BE)

Yves Archers de la Tour (VS)

Jurg S.T.Arco Mendrisio (Tl)
Bowhunter Master Dames

Prénom Club

Monica Redback Archers (BE)

Nicole Archers du Gros de Vaud (VD)

Chantal Archers de la Tour (VS)

Rita Archers de la Tour (VS)
Bowhunter Cadet Hommes

Prénom Club

Louis Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)

Maxime A.C. Collombey (VS)

Bowhunter Minis

Prénom
Fanny

Club
Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)

Bowhunter Piccolos

Prénom
Peter

Club
Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)

Longbow Hommes

Prénom Club
Pierre Archers du Gros de Vaud (VD)
Pascal BC Suhrental (AG)

Longbow Master Hommes

Prénom Club

Edgar TA Delémont (JU)
Jean-Philippe Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)
Denis C.A.Gland (VD)

Timothy C.A.Gland (VD)

René C.A.Gland (VD)

Roland BS Nidwalden (NW)

Jean Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)

Longbow Master Dames

Prénom Club

Carol Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)

Arlette BV Biel (BE)
Compound Hommes

Prénom Club

René BS Grasburg (BE)

Markus BS Grasburg (BE)

Serge

T.A. Les Geneveys/Coffrane (NE)

357
355
333
306
276
241
231
226
226
223

Points
274
223
149
115

Points
233
124

Points
153

Points
201

Points
367
286

Points
292
291
275
272
272
260
204

Points
242
203

Points
541
503
484



4 GONCALVES RODRIGUES Antonio Ricardo MBC - Les Compagnons Archers (VD)

5 JAECKY Gregor T.A.Neuchatel (NE)
Compound Master Hommes
Rang Nom Prénom Club
1 KILCHOR Franz BS Grasburg (BE)
2 VAN DER ELSHOUT Hans BS Grasburg (BE)
3 SANTARELLI Roberto T.A. Les Geneveys/Coffrane (NE)
4 MARTIN Roland BS Grasburg (BE)
Compound Jeunesses
Rang Nom Prénom Club
1 JAECKY Joseph T.A.Neuchatel (NE)
Recurve Cadet Hommes
Rang Nom Prénom Club
1 GREBER Florian T.A.Neuchatel (NE)
Recurve Master Hommes
Rang Nom Prénom Club
1 RYSER Peter BS Aarberg (BE)
2 GNOS Stefan A.C. Collombey (VS)
Recurve Mini
Rang Nom Prénom Club
1 DIVISEK Ronja Juventas BS Basel (BS)
Invités sans viseur
Rang Nom Prénom Club
1 Erhart Fred ACSP Peugeot (FRA)
2 ERTLE Claude Ranspach-le-Haut (FRA)
3 Gigon Nolwenn Les Archers de la Saigne (JU)
4 Stauffer Thomas Taufellen
5 FRANTZ Gilbert Ranspach-le-Haut (FRA)
6 Erhart Laurent sans
7 Zingarello Marco Taufellen
8 Genillard Gilbert Arc & Forét Tavannes (BE)
9 Cattin Sebastien T.A. Les Geneveys/Coffrane (NE)
10 von Arx Edouard T.A. Les Geneveys/Coffrane (NE)
11 Stauffer Nino Taufellen
12 Erhart Anne sans
13 HEBINGER FranAgois Ranspach-le-Haut (FRA)
14 LOPEZ Daciano Ranspach-le-Haut (FRA)
15 Tschannen Stefan sans
16 Fabbri Elodie T.A. Les Geneveys/Coffrane (NE)
17 FRANTZ Alexandre Ranspach-le-Haut (FRA)
18 Gnos Sandrine A.C. Collombey (VS)
19 Dick Stefanie sans
20 Zingarello Patricia Taufellen
21 JAnggi-Bloch Brigitte BC Suhrental (AG)
Invités enfants sans viseur
Rang Nom Prénom Club
1 Stauffer Luzi Taufellen

2 Zingarello Davide sans

471
431

Points
530
497
478
471

Points
463

Points
365

Points
449
234

Points
309

Points
328
288
267
267
258
258
254
243
227
219
219
213
211
193
192
187
119
106
106
100

63

Points
324
185



3 Zingarello

Rang Nom
1 Erhart
2 Erhart

Leila sans

Invités enfants avec viseur
Prénom Club
Manon sans

Hugo sans

145

Points
340
259



